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Seventh
Worcester
District

Aubum .

Dudley .

Millbury

Oxford . .

TOTALS

Seventh
Worcester
District

Democratic Primary Republican
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighth
Worcester
District

Blackstone

Douglas . .

Dudley . .

Millville .

Uxbridge .

Webster . .

TOTALS .

Eighth
Worcester
District

Blackstone

Pet. 1

Douglas . .

Dudley
Pet. 2

Millville .

Uxbridge
Pet. 1

2

3

Webster
Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

I

*> in 'S

a .0* o
^^ S_ („ 41

CU

2 »( _

S3 S

i! ©as
V

554

U560

633

602

774
,003

803

856
553
945

1,185

1,013

10.481

326

,162

226

433

696
673
798

215
142

225
323
245

5,464

Republican
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Ninth
Worcester
District

Grafton . . .

Northbridge

Sutton . . . ,

Upton ...

TOTALS

.

Ninth
Worcester
District

Grafton

Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

Northbridge

Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

Sutton

Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

Upton . . . .

TOTALS .

.

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

mO

o

132

109

78
87

406

u
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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Eleventh
Worcester
District

Shrewsbury
Westborough

TOTALS . .

Eleventh
Worcester
District

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Shrewsbury
Pet. 1 . .

2 ..

3 ..

4 .,

5 .

6 .

7 .

8 .

Westborough
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

TOTALS . .

5^
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Twelfth

Worcester
District

Boylston . . . .

Clinton

Northborough
Princeton ...

Steriing

West Boylston

TOTALS . . .

z S

li
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1
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Republican Primary

Fourteenth
Worcester
District

West Boylston

WORCESTER
TOTALS . . . .

Fourteenth
Worcester
District

West Boylston

Pet. 1

WORCESTER
Wd. 2Pct. 1

2

3

4

5

Wd. 3Pct. 1

2

3

4
5

TOTALS

76
128

204

76
136

212

ill
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Republican Primary

WORCESTER
Wd.4Pct. 1

2
3

4
5

Wd. 5Pct. 3

Wd. 10 Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

TOTALS

108

108

115

115

630
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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